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DESCRIPTION

SUC1000 Tropical Thermaster 4x%2 Door Ss Fridge
Stainless Steel Exterior & Interior

Capacity 1000 Litre

Refrigerated 2 to 8°C

Ambient 432c & 90% Rh

Embraco Compressors & German Ebm-Pabst Fans
Dixell Digital Temp. Controller & Read-Out

4 Levels Of Shelving Plus Floor

Fan-Forced Evaporator Cooling

Auto Defrost

Self Evaporating Drainage

Insulation Is Cfc & HCFC Free

Self-Closing Doors With Locks

Internal Corners Are Rounded For Hygiene & Easy Cleaning

Castors

* Gal Metal Back

SPECIFICATIONS

NET WEIGHT (KG)

WIDTH (MM)

DEPTH (MM)

HEIGHT (MM)

PACKING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING DEPTH (MM)

PACKING HEIGHT (MM)

POWER

SUC1000 TROPICAL THERMASTER
4x% DOOR SS FRIDGE

Embraco Compressors & German Ebm-Pabst Fans

Dixell Digital Temp. Controller & Read-Out

4 Levels Of Shelving Plus Floor

Fan-Forced Evaporator Cooling

Auto Defrost

Self Evaporating Drainage

Insulation Is Cfc & HCFC Free

Self-Closing Doors With Locks

Internal Corners Are Rounded For Hygiene & Easy Cleaning
Castors

1220
760
1980
840
1290
2030

240V; 678W

*Specifications are subject to change without notice.



